1  P_2008_2_GB_MA5
Product description
Modular valve
Manifold Adaptor
MA5
DESCRIPTION
Three ranges of piping adaptors suitable for mounting the modular measuring valves, DDM5 and SDM5.
BENEFITS

MA5 Manifold Adaptor
Model
No. of
Modules
No. of
Outlets
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
 A B C
MA5-  2   1   2   46 9   28 1.1
MA5-  4   2   4   68 34 - 1.5
MA5-  6   3   6 100 34   32 2.4
MA5-  8   4   8 132 34   64 3.2
MA5-10   5 10 164 34   96 3.7
MA5-12   6 12 196 34 128 4.5
MA5-14   7 14 228 34 160 5.1
MA5-16   8 16 260 34 192 5.7
MA5-18   9 18 292 34 224 6.5
MA5-20 10 20 324 34 256 7.1
3/8" BSP
Line Ports
Mounting Holes - 9 Dia.
Counterbored - 15 Dia. x 10 Deep